EN - For pricing and availability in your local country please visit one of the below links:
DE - Informationen zu Preisen und Verfügbarkeit in Ihrem Land erhalten Sie über die unten aufgeführten Links:
FR - Pour connaître les tarifs et la disponibilité dans votre pays, cliquez sur l'un des liens suivants:
EN
This Datasheet is presented by
the manufacturer
DE
Dieses Datenblatt wird vom

type
Door
thickness
[mm]
Body
Thickness
[mm]
Conductive
mounting
panel
Solution with
mouting panel
integrated
M300300210GE GL66 MS HC 300H300W210D 300 300 210 A 1.2 1.2 M300P300GE M300300210GPE
M300400210GE GL66 MS HC 300H400W210D 300 400 210 B 1.2 1.2 M300P400GE M300400210GPE
M400400210GE GL66 MS HC 400H400W210D 400 400 210 A 1.2 1.2 M400P400GE M400400210GPE
M400600210GE GL66 MS HC 400H600W210D 400 600 210 B 1.2 1.2 M400P600GE M400600210GPE
M400600350GE GL66 MS HC 400H600W350D 400 600 350 C 1.2 1.2 M400P600GE M400600350GPE
M400300210GE GL66 MS HC 400H300W210D 400 300 210 C 1.2 1.2 M400P300GE M400300210GPE
M500400210GE GL66 MS HC 500H400W210D 500 400 210 B 1.2 1.2 M500P400GE M500400210GPE
M500500210GE GL66 MS HC 500H500W210D 500 500 210 C 1.2 1.2 M500P500GE M500500210GPE
M500500300GE GL66 MS HC 500H500W300D 500 500 300 C 1.2 1.2 M500P500GE M500500300GPE
M600400210GE GL66 MS HC 600H400W210D 600 400 210 B 1.2 1.2 M600P400GE M600400210GPE
M600400350GE GL66 MS HC 600H400W350D 600 400 350 B 1.2 1.2 M600P400GE M600400350GPE
M600600210GE GL66 MS HC 600H600W210D 600 600 210 C 1.5 1.5 M600P600GE M600600210GPE
M600600250GE GL66 MS HC 600H600W250D 600 600 250 C 1.5 1.5 M600P600GE M600600250GPE
M600600350GE GL66 MS HC 600H600W350D 600 600 350 C 1.5 1.5 M600P600GE M600600350GPE
M600800300GE GL66 MS HC 600H800W300D 600 800 300 2xB 1.8 1.5 M600P800GE M600800300GPE
M700500250GE GL66 MS HC 700H500W250D 700 500 250 C 1.5 1.5 M700P500GE M700500250GPE
M800600210GE GL66 MS HC 800H600W210D 800 600 210 C 1.8 1.5 M800P600GE M800600210GPE
M800600350GE GL66 MS HC 800H600W350D 800 600 350 C 1.8 1.5 M800P600GE M800600350GPE
M800800210GE GL66 MS HC 800H800W210D 800 800 210 2xB 1.8 1.5 M800P800GE M800800210GPE
M800800300GE GL66 MS HC 800H800W300D 800 800 300 2xB 1.8 1.5 M800P800GE M800800300GPE
M800400300GE GL66 MS HC 800H400W300D 800 400 300 B 1.5 1.5 M800P400GE M800400300GPE
M800600250GE GL66 MS HC 800H600W250D 800 600 250 C 1.8 1.5 M800P600GE M800600250GPE
M800600400GE GL66 MS HC 800H600W400D 800 600 400 C 1.8 1.5 M800P600GE M800600400GPE
M800800225GE GL66 MS HC 800H800W225D 800 800 225 2xB 1.8 1.5 M800P800GE M800800225GPE
M1000600250GE GL66 MS HC 1000H600W250D 1000 600 250 C 1.8 1.5 M1000P600GE M1000600250GPE
M1000600400GE GL66 MS HC 1000H600W400D 1000 600 400 C 1.8 1.5 M1000P600GE M1000600400GPE
M1000800300GE GL66 MS HC 1000H800W300D 1000 800 300 2xB 1.8 1.5 M1000P800GE M1000800300GPE
M1000800400GE GL66 MS HC 1000H800W400D 1000 800 400 2xB 1.8 1.5 M1000P800GE M1000800400GPE
5 3
E
C
A

Data subject to change without notice
Pentair Poland Sp.z o.o.          ul. Strefowa 10
Polska                              58-200 Dzierżoniów
GL66 WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES, STANDARD PRODUCTS,
HINGED COVER MODELS WITHOUT MOUNTING PANEL
3EQUIPMENT PROTECTION                  HINGED COVER WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES
MOUNTING PLATE
Item Number Description
Thickness
[mm]
H
[mm]
W
[mm]
M300P300GE MPL for GL66 HC size 300x300mm 2 255 255
M400P300GE MPL for GL66 HC size 400x300mm 2 355 255
M400P400GE MPL for GL66 HC size 400x400mm 2 355 355
M500P400GE MPL for GL66 HC size 500x400mm 2 455 355
M500P500GE MPL for GL66 HC size 500x500mm 2 455 455
M600P400GE MPL for GL66 HC size 600x400mm 2.5 555 355
M600P600GE MPL for GL66 HC size 600x600mm 2.5 555 555
M700P500GE MPL for GL66 HC size 700x500mm 2.5 655 455
M800P400GE MPL for GL66 HC size 800x400mm 2.5 755 355
M800P600GE MPL for GL66 HC size 800x600mm 2.5 755 555
M800P800GE MPL for GL66 HC size 800x800mm 2.5 755 755
M1000P600GE MPL for GL66 HC size 1000x600mm 2.5 955 555
M1000P800GE MPL for GL66 HC size 1000x800mm 2.5 955 755
ACCESSORIES
Item Number Description H [mm] W [mm] Type
GGP15260E Gland Plate for Wallmount GL66 HC size 150 H x260 W mm 150 260 A
GGP15360E Gland Plate for Wallmount GL66 HC size 150 H x360W mm 150 360 B
GGP150460E Gland Plate for Wallmount GL66 HC size 150 H x460 W mm 150 460 C
Item Number Description Fits H [mm] L [mm]
ADB300E Door Bar for GL66 HC height 300 mm 300 238
ADB400E Door Bar for GL66 HC height 400 mm 400 338
ADB500E Door Bar for GL66 HC height 500 mm 500 438
ADB600E Door Bar for GL66 HC height 600 mm 600 538
ADB700E Door Bar for GL66 HC height 700 mm 700 638
ADB800E Door Bar for GL66 HC height 800 mm 800 738
ADB1000E Door Bar for GL66 HC height 1000 mm 1000 938
Item Number Description
ADSTOPK Door Stop Kit for Mild Steel GL66 HC
Item Number Description
GKEY3MMDB Set of two 3-mm black, non-metalic

Tel: +44.1442.24.04.71
Skarpnäck, Sweden
Tel: +46.8.683.61.00
MIDDLE EAST AND AFRICA
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Tel: +971.4.37.81.700
Spec-01080 A
FULL-WIDTH TOP AND BOTTOM
MOUNTING-BRACKET KIT WITH STUDS Item Number Description
Fits B
[mm]
L
[mm]
S
[mm]
GTBMTBK300 Set of 2 mouting brackets for GL66 HC Lenght 296 mm 300 296 262
GTBMTBK400 Set of 2 mouting brackets for GL66 HC Lenght 396 mm 400 396 362
GTBMTBK500 Set of 2 mouting brackets for GL66 HC Lenght 496 mm 500 496 462
GTBMTBK600 Set of 2 mouting brackets for GL66 HC Lenght 596 mm 600 596 562
GTBMTBK800 Set of 2 mouting brackets for GL66 HC Lenght 796 mm 800 796 762
Item Number Description Fits Enclosure
ADP1 Data pockets 152 x 152 when A is less than or equal to 610 and
B is Less than or equal to 610
ADP2 Data pockets 305 x 305 when A is less than or equal to 762 and